
E P Collier Community Primary School Governors’ Attendance Record for 2023-2024 
 

 

Governor Name Category of Governor Term of office expiry Number of Meetings 
attended (see notes) 

Percentage 
Attendance 

Ben Awuah 
Alessandra Borlotti 
Elizabeth Gent 
Sandie Gill 
Susan Ige 
Razna Khatun 
Justine McMinn 
Kate Mifflin 
Rachel Pulleyn 
Richard Stainthorp 
Amanda Walcott-Barnett 

Co-Opted Governor 
Parent Governor 
Staff Governor 
Co-Opted Governor 
Co-Opted Governor 
Parent Governor 
Head Teacher 
Co-Opted Governor 
Associate Member 
Co-Opted Governor 
Associate Member 

Resigned 12/04/2024 
23/09/2025 
30/04/2025 
22/11/2025 
06/03/2028 
06/03/2028 
Whilst in post 
07/02/2028 
06/09/2026 
01/10/2024 
06/09/2026 

7 out of 9 
11 out of 13 
9 out of 13  
12 out of 13 
5 out of 5 
2 out of 3 
13 out of 13 
6 out of 6 
9 out of 10 
10 out of 13 
11 out of 13 

78 
85 
69 
92 
100 
67 
100 
100 
90 
77 
85 

 
Notes 

1. Number of possible meetings varies with joining and leaving dates and committee membership 
2. Associate members’ attendance is optional. 

 

 


